

TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 Regd. Office : No. 6, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086
 CIN: L24231TN1958PLC003647 | Website: www.ttkhealthcare.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND 9 MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year to date figures for				
		Quarter ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for		Previous Year ended
		(31/12/2016)	(31/12/2015)	Current period ended (31/12/2016)	Previous period ended (31/12/2015)	(31/03/2016)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total income from Operations	12370.26	13081.61	41336.28	39944.52	51909.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	558.10	1161.66	2195.25	2709.77	3552.74
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	558.10	1161.66	2195.25	2709.77	3552.74
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	358.31	729.11	1375.13	1672.25	2266.52
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	776.60	776.60	776.60	776.60	776.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					12403.18
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	a. Basic	4.61	9.39	17.71	21.53	29.19
	b. Diluted	4.61	9.39	17.71	21.53	29.19

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 (2) The full financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.ttkhealthcare.com).
 (3) These financial results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors and the Audit Committee of the Company and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 3rd February, 2017.

For TTK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
T T RAGHUNATHAN
 EXECUTIVE VICE CHAIRMAN

Place : Chennai
 Date : February 03, 2017

ADLABS Entertainment Limited
 Registered Office: 30/31, Sanghewadi, Khopoli Pali Road, Taluka-Khalapur, District Raigad 410 203, Maharashtra, India.
 Corporate Office: 9th Floor, Lotus Business Park, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 4068 0000; Fax: +91 22 4068 0088; Email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com
 Website: www.adlabsimgica.com. Corporate Identification Number: L92490MH2010PLC199925

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the nine months ended	For the quarter ended
		31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2016 (Unaudited)	31.12.2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	6,045.87	18,332.39	6,621.32
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,640.19)	(11,230.54)	(3,630.72)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,640.19)	(11,230.54)	(3,630.72)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,277.23)	(8,595.37)	(2,420.45)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,291.57)	(8,598.43)	(2,407.29)
6	Equity Share Capital	7,989.78	7,989.78	7,989.78
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	(2.85)	(10.76)	(3.03)
	Diluted:	(2.85)	(10.76)	(3.03)

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adlabsimgica.com.
 b) This above extract has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2016, the Company has adopted Ind AS with a transition date of April 1, 2015.
 c) The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Kapil Bagla
 Whole Time Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 3, 2017

INOX WIND LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 1, Khasra No. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village-Basal, Distt. Una-174303 (H.P.)
 CIN: L31901HP2009PLC031083 | Tel./ Fax: 01975 272001 | E-mail: investors.iwl@inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2016

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2016	Nine Months ended 31-12-2016	Quarter ended 31-12-2015
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	116,062	239,578	95,032
2	Net Profit before tax	14,603	23,847	14,504
3	Net Profit after tax	10,751	17,575	10,572
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	10,745	17,572	10,570
5	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	22,192	22,192	22,192
6	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)			
	a) Basic (Rs.)	4.84	7.92	4.76
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	4.84	7.92	4.76

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 3rd February, 2017 and have undergone "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the above results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016. The Ind AS results of the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2015 have not been subjected to limited review or audit and have been presented based on the information compiled by the management after making necessary adjustments to give a true and fair view of the results in accordance with Ind AS.
 2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).
 3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2016	Nine Months ended 31-12-2016	Quarter ended 31-12-2015
1	Total income from operations	110,625	220,535	82,023
2	Net Profit before tax	15,775	25,128	17,366
3	Net Profit after tax	11,656	18,757	12,526

4. The Company had made an Initial Public Offer (IPO) during the year ended 31.03.2015, for 3,19,18,226 equity shares of Rs. 10 each, comprising of 2,19,18,226 fresh issue of equity shares by the Company and 1,00,00,000 equity shares offered for sale by Gujarat Fluorochemicals Limited (GFL), the Company's Holding Company. The equity shares were issued at a price of Rs. 325 per share (including premium of Rs. 315 per share), subject to a discount of Rs. 15 per share for eligible employees of the Company and retail investors. Out of the total proceeds from the IPO of Rs. 102,053 Lakh, the Company's share was Rs. 70,000 Lakh from the fresh issue of 2,19,18,226 equity shares. Fresh equity shares were allotted by the Company on 30th March, 2015 and the shares of the Company were listed on the stock exchanges on 9th April, 2015.
 Details of utilization of IPO Proceeds are as follows:-
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Objects of the issue as per the Prospectus	Total Amount to be spent	Total Amount spent/Utilized upto 31-12-2016	Amount pending Utilization
1	Expansion and up-gradation of existing manufacturing facilities	14,748	3,850	10,898
2	Long term working capital requirements	29,000	29,000	-
3	Investment in subsidiary, IWISL for the purpose of development of Power evacuation infrastructure and other infrastructure development	13,154	4,947	8,207
4	Issue related expenses	3,733	3,223	510
5	General Corporate Purposes	9,365	9,365	-
Total		70,000	50,385	19,615

Unspent amount is kept in fixed deposits with banks as under:-
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Amount
Fixed deposits with banks	19,904
Total	19,904

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Inox Wind Limited
 Sd/-
Devansh Jain
 Whole-time Director

Place: Noida
 Date: 3rd February, 2017

JET AIRWAYS

Registered Office: Jet Airways (India) Limited, Siroya Centre, Sahar Airport Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099. CIN NO - L9999MH1992PLC066213

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2016

Amount (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2016	30.09.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.03.2016
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Income from Operations						
a.	Income from Operations (Net)	509,250	492,055	502,414	1,470,292	1,471,420	1,955,650
b.	Other Operating Income (Refer Note 2)	38,557	49,980	41,983	130,752	120,785	161,083
	Total Income from Operations	547,807	542,035	544,397	1,601,044	1,592,205	2,116,733
2.	Expenses						
a.	Aircraft Fuel Expenses	142,889	130,736	123,536	389,273	401,666	501,573
b.	Aircraft and Engines Lease Rentals	57,867	55,783	53,448	168,400	158,007	212,479
c.	Employees Remuneration and Benefits	70,027	81,335	57,154	216,281	172,040	238,813
d.	Depreciation and Amortisation (Refer Note 3)	21,237	24,984	19,570	69,791	57,639	99,509
e.	Selling and Distribution Expenses	63,856	62,892	54,481	191,394	178,658	235,712
f.	Aircraft Maintenance (Refer Note 3)	49,282	47,912	65,383	146,365	182,736	217,306
g.	Other Expenses (Refer Note 4)	135,374	132,357	121,104	394,389	359,253	489,421
	Total Expenses	540,532	535,999	494,676	1,575,893	1,509,999	1,994,813
3.	Profit from Operations before Other Income, Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (1-2)	7,275	6,036	49,721	25,151	82,206	121,920
4.	Other Income : (Refer Note 5)	29,040	32,712	19,241	80,651	53,763	74,363
5.	Profit from Operations before Finance Cost and Exceptional Items (3+4)	36,315	38,748	68,962	105,802	135,969	196,283
6.	Finance Cost (Net)	22,077	22,491	21,471	64,993	65,788	86,811
7.	Profit after Finance Cost but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	14,238	16,257	47,491	40,809	70,181	109,472
8.	Exceptional Items :						
a.	Contribution receivable from Lessors towards maintenance (Refer Note 6 a)	-	-	-	-	12,795	12,795
b.	Provision for: Doubtful loans (Refer Note 6 b)	-	(5,466)	(780)	(5,466)	(5,336)	(4,911)
9.	Profit from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)	14,238	10,791	46,711	35,343	77,640	117,356
10.	Tax Expense :						
	Current Tax	-	(20)	-	(20)	-	-
	Short / (Excess) Tax Provisions (Net) for Earlier Years	-	(20)	-	(20)	-	-
11.	Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	14,238	10,811	46,711	35,363	77,640	117,356
12.	Extraordinary Item						
		-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Net Profit (11+12)	14,238	10,811	46,711	35,363	77,640	117,356
14.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each)	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360	11,360
15.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)						(344,297)
16.	Basic and Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary Item (in Rupees) * (Face Value of Rupees 10/- each)	12.53	9.52	41.12	31.13	68.35	103.31
	Not annualised in respect of Quarterly Results						

UNAUDITED STANDALONE SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2016

The Company, considering its higher level of international operations and internal financial reporting based on geographic segment, has identified geographic segment as primary segment. The geographic segment consists of: a) Domestic (air transportation within India) b) International (air transportation outside India).

Amount (₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2016	30.09.2016	31.12.2015	31.12.2016	31.12.2015	31.03.2016
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Segment Revenue : (Primarily Passenger, Cargo, Excess Baggage and Leasing of Aircraft)						
Domestic	241,175	212,256	237,175	663,901	658,861	882,903
International	306,632	329,779	307,222	937,143	933,344	1,233,830
Total	547,807	542,035	544,397	1,601,044	1,592,205	2,116,733
Segmental Result :						
Domestic	154,025	130,865	160,472	420,960	423,020	578,551
International	180,437	213,124	200,365	590,951	584,246	792,065
Total	334,462	343,989	360,837	1,011,911	1,007,266	1,370,616
Less : Finance Cost	22,077	22,491	21,471	64,993	65,788	86,811
Less : Depreciation and Amortisation	21,237	24,984	19,570	69,791	57,639	99,509
Less : Other Unallocable Expenditure	305,950	312,969	291,546	916,969	867,421	1,149,187
Add : Other Unallocable Revenue	29,040	32,712	19,241	80,651	53,763	74,363
Add : Exceptional Items (Net)	-	(5,466)	(780)	(5,466)	7,459	7,884
Profit before tax	14,238	10,791	46,711	35,343	77,640	117,356
Less : Taxes	-	(20)	-	(20)	-	-
Profit after Tax	14,238	10,811	46,711	35,363	77,640	117,356

Note : The Company believes that it is not practical to identify fixed assets used in the Company's business or liabilities contracted, to any of the reportable segments, as the fixed assets are used interchangeably between segments. Accordingly, no disclosure relating to total segment assets and liabilities have been made.

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 3rd February, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.
 2. Other Operating Income includes income from leasing of Aircraft and Engines for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016 of ₹ 12,782 lakhs and ₹ 55,845 lakhs respectively. The income for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016 was ₹ 21,373 lakhs. The corresponding income for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2015 was ₹ 20,104 lakhs and ₹ 60,727 lakhs respectively. The income for the Year ended 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 81,829 lakhs.
 3 a) As per the requirements of Schedule II of the Companies Act, 2013, during the previous year ended 31st March, 2016, the Company has identified the cost incurred in relation to major checks and overhaul costs as separate components and have amortised them over their balance useful life. As a result, the depreciation charge for year ended 31st March, 2016 is higher by ₹ 22,577 lakhs. The corresponding impact on Aircraft maintenance is lower by ₹ 21,241 lakhs.
 b) Pursuant to the adoption of Companies (Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules 2016 and in accordance with the recognition principles of Accounting Standard (AS) 10 on 'Property, Plant and Equipment', the Company has identified certain spare parts which hitherto were classified as Inventories, have now been reclassified/capitalised as 'Property plant and equipment and depreciated over its remaining useful life. As a result, the depreciation charge for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2016 is higher by ₹ 1,365 lakhs and ₹ 5,354 lakhs respectively and having similar impact on aircraft maintenance cost on account of the internal policy being followed by the Company till 31st March 2016, on the inventory obsolescences.
 4 a) Other expenses include (Gain) / Loss (net) on account of foreign currency fluctuation for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016 of ₹ 5,966 lakhs and ₹ 16,305 lakhs respectively. The amount for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016 was ₹ (75) lakhs. The corresponding amount for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2015 was ₹ 8,611 lakhs, ₹ 18,954 lakhs respectively and for Year ended 31st March, 2016 was ₹ 23,196 lakhs.
 b) Other expenses include Loss on sale of certain aircraft amounting to ₹ 13,028 lakhs, provision for which was made in the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016.
 5 a) The Company had transferred its 'Jet Privilege Frequent Flyer Programme' (JPFFP) undertaking to Jet Privilege Private Limited (JPPL) on 21st April, 2014 as a going concern on a slump sale basis. The Company, having regard to the terms and conditions under the agreements for such sale, has recognised a surplus of ₹ 6,230 lakhs and ₹ 23,699 lakhs in "Other Income" for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2016. The corresponding amount recognised in "Other Income" for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December 2015, for the quarter ended 30th September, 2016 and for the year ended 31st March 2016 were ₹ 8,039 lakhs,